
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(ff any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 1 

(a) Casa Flenghi Limited 

INE (b) 
Alan Clifton 
Empirical Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

7“ Gompany Number 

[ 5725859 ] 

the liquidator(s} of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 15 Apnl 2015 

Signed ) CLA. Date 15 Apni 2015 

Empincal Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

gy IO 
18/04/2015 

#12 
COMPANIES HOUSE ° 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Casa Flengh: Limited 

on the 15 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STEFAN FuercttH 

Signed <Sstof uf L 

Signed WA 

Dated ISfoufrs. 

Date 



Casa Flenghi Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Rent Deposit 

J Gardner Holdings Limited 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Spf J 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

6,000 6,000 

(18,000) (18,000) 

(12,000) 

30,000 0 

NIL 

Date 1S foul is



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors’ Loan 

Trade Creditor 

J Gardner Holdings Limited deficiency b/f 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 

7, 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

0 

(0) 

0 

NIL 

5,730 
119,466 
42,000 

(137,196) 

£ (137,196) 

1 
(1) 

(137,197) 

Date (T fot fes 



[ 
6 

| 
00 

000‘013 
Ajey 

‘L9gez 
‘ezueug 

e
u
s
e
d
 

‘O}/9 
O/9RJBY 

BIA 
J
o
e
y
)
 
W
a
y
 

000'8t 
zLO0z/60/80 

ysodeq 
juexy | 00 000'813 

| 00 009'813 

V6 
SINL 

‘SYBOUaKGS 
“SPISYINN 

9€ 
| 

eyegalm | 

[0 
| 00 

000'e3 
Aven 

‘oLozz 
‘(Ad) ouers 

‘9 INN 
's ONE 

EIA 
| 

16Beuu04 
uiyooen 

| 

[o 
[00 

aoz3 
Vaz 

BENS 
‘Uopuimg 

‘98z xog 
Od 

| 
1978 

SOWELL 
| 

fo 
| 00 0€2's3 

Va6 
SIN 

‘sxzoueaas 
‘sprewinn 

g¢ 
| 

iyBua) 
ouRseis 

| 

[o 
| 00 co0'Ls 

Aye 
‘ov088 

‘(ZO) exeunjacuey 
‘eveqr 

eN9G 
EIA 

| 
TUS 

oueid 
UES 

wnzeg 
| 

[0 
[ 00 coo's3 

12 
EH 

‘Ynowunog 
‘peoy 

arapaajag 
9 

| 
jeuoReUAyUt 

Issoy 
| 

[0 
| 00 002'23 

Aren 
“2012 

(wa) 
ouuazes 

‘Ep/Ly erzu0g 
IA 

| 
WdS 

H6l4 B UOIeZzeT 
O}0e¢ 

| 

[o 
[ 00 009'813 

V6 
SLNL 

‘syeouaaas 
‘spjainnN 

g€ 
| 

uaaisinnA 
M 

SIN 
| 

[o 
| 00 o€z's3 

V6 
SINE 

‘SxB0uaAaS 
‘SpeyINN 

GE 
| 

1yBualy 
S JW 

| 

[o 
| 00 0063 

Ale 
“AL ouesBauod 

SLOLE-ZZ 
‘BIZAUAA 

aIeIA 
| 

Hs on6iy 
9 suezze7 

16in} 
| 

{o 
00 000'023 

MHG6 
9M 

‘Yopuo) 
‘ipusiawUeH 

Jean 
Bury SZ-1Z 
